22 Nisan 2013 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CANDAROGLU(1)

2 SARAGUL(11)

3 AKSENIREM@)

4 KARAONGEL(3)

5 ZEYNOREMO(12)

6  KARAYIGIT(4)

7 KIZIMBERNAQ)

8  MAHIYEKAYA(10)

9 KARSIYAKALI(6)

10 GURURLU(2)
KARINCAKAYA(5)

SERKAYA(7)

GANYAN(1) :1,55 4, IKILi(1/11) 4,95 4, SIRALI IKiLi(1/11) 6,50 , UCLU BAHIS(1/11/8) :1,55 4 Cikan 1 Atla: 0,31 4 Cikan 2 Atla: 0,15 4, PLASE(1) :1,05 4, PLASE(11) :1,05 4, PLASE

Yas
4yaa

4yak
4ykk
4yda
4dyak
4yaa
4ykk
4ykk
4yda
4yaa
4yaa

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)21500 &
1.)4.300 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DAGDELEN- CANSER

BAHADIRBEY - RESSAMKIZ
RISVANBEY - GOKKIZI

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - NAZIMA.30
HASEFE- KIMVALKYRE (AUT)
YELHAN- SEVDALIM

AKCAN - ALEKSANDRA (RU)
TUNABEYi - MAHYE

REVO (AUT) - ALLORA (AUT)
IBOCAN- MALIKAN

NAVARON - ELMASKIZ

KUVANDAN - CANFILIZ

Maiden/DHOW
2.)8.600 ¢
2)1.720 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 T.YILDIZ
52 OGUZEREN
56 I.DINAR
58 H.KATI
51 N.ACI
58 CETIN TAS
52 D.MALATYALI
51 BUGARSLAN
58 H.ORHON
55 K.OZER
53 S.GULENYUZLER
53 MAHIR SAHIN

IKILi(1/11) 3,80 +, PLASE IKIiLi(1/8) 3,30 t, PLASE IKiLi(8/11) 4,30 4, 1. CIFTE(8/1) 4,75 ¢

Sahip
MET. CELIK

BAK. FELHAN
O. UM. AKSEN
ZEK. KARATAS
REM KAYA
ETH. KAYA
CEZ ATIK
ETH. KAYA
HAK. TEMOGIN
SEM ULAS
KAD. KAYA

ETH. KAYA

58 kg,

3)4.300 ¢
3.)860 &

Antrendrii
U.GOKGE

ROZSAHIN
G.GUNGOR
H.CANSU
H.ARAN
H.ARAN
EMALATYALI
H.ARAN
H.ARAN
D.TEKELI
HAL.SIMSEK

H.ARAN

Derece

213.93
214.27
2.15.70
21643
2.16.56
2.16.99
22107
2.21.28
22724
Derecesiz
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Bursa Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum
4)2.150 ¢
4)430¢
Gy AGF St Fark GOk
1,55 6 2Boy
450 12 Uzmk 25Boy
3.20 2 4Boy
8,80 4
18,40 9
11,15 1
9,00 8
11,15 10 10 Boy
19,55 3 10 Boy
2,40 11
7
5

HP
39

38

21

20

20

35

20

17

20



